Pos

v b W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

Num
1297

1261
1242
1241
1289

1318
1255
1254

1284
1278
1224
1214
1320
1319
1197
1262
1303

1277
1324
1296

1295

1325
1276
1246
1294

1265
1258
1248
1247
1211
1175
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Atleta
CHRISTIAN VASCONCELQOS DE SOUZA

ESTEBAN PRIETO

ERNANDES ANTONIO DE FARIA
THIAGO DA SILVA COELHO BERTHOLDO
CELSO RODRIGUES CAMARGO

GAUTHIER POTIRON
ADRIANO ROBERTO

MATHEUS AUGUSTO GERMANO DE
OLIVEIRA

JEFFERSON EUSTAQUIO
LEONARDO CARLOS GOMES LOPES
PEDRO ARGEMIRO MOREIRA
DENIO DOMINGUES

DEIVESON RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA
ADILHO DE CARVALHO

RAFAEL SILVA PIMENTEL

VALMIR WILLAS DA SILVA
FABIANO F SOUZA

WAGNER PANTA DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO MACHADO
WALLACE LUCAS SILVA

VICTOR HUGO RODRIGUES CARDOZO

ALAIN MATOS

RICARDO MARINATO MONTEIRO
DAVID ANDREOTTI DOS SANTOS NUNES
MAURO LUCIO DE OLIVEIRA

LEONARDO RAMOS OLIVEIRA

ALEXIS PERRINPARDON

ANTONIO CARLOS AMARAL

ROMNEY PETERSON DA SILVA
RICARDO RIBEIRO MARTINS DA SILVA
RODRIGO ALVES
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Idd.

22

23
52
40

21
46
24

41
47
60
50
39
61
34
59
48

44
36
25

25

41
40
43
50

38
23
65
51
46
38

MASC

M2024

M2024
M5054
M4044
M0014

M2024
M4549
M2024

M4044
M4549
M6064
M5054
M3539
M6064
M3034
M5559
M4549

M4044
M3539
M2529

M2529

M4044
M4044
M4044
M5054

M3539
M2024
M6569
M5054
M4549
M3539
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Equipe

FENIX RUNNERS BH
INDIVIDUAL

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
AF RUNNERS

INDIVIDUAL MEIAS
RENEGADAS

AF RUNNERS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

AF RUNNERS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

Tempo
00:37:25

00:37:26
00:40:37
00:40:41
00:41:08

00:43:22
00:44:31
00:44:36

00:46:28
00:47:49
00:48:03
00:48:14
00:48:35
00:48:43
00:49:26
00:49:37
00:49:43

00:49:51
00:50:02
00:50:07

00:50:07

00:50:19
00:50:30
00:50:57
00:51:03

00:51:47
00:52:18
00:53:05
00:53:10
00:53:55
00:54:03



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68

1234
1266
1316
1178
1195
1206
1164
1194
1229
1191
1267
1180
1280
1216
1301

1188
1223
1218
1230
1215
1204
1237
1291

1168

1271
1322
1163
1264
1233
1263
1185
1189
1257
1192
1307

1256
1169
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MATEUS DE JESUS PEREIRA SAMPAIO
LUCAS EVANDRO FERREIRA CUNHA
ANDERSON AUGUSTO SOUZA ABREU
EDUARDO DOS SANTOS COELHO
JOSE OTAVIO RODRIGUES BRAZIOLLI
DANIEL ALVES REYNALDO

EDUARDO RIBEIRO MONTEIRO
GLEIDSON RAMINHO

EDUARDO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIANO ANDRADE VIANA

DIVINO JOAO DA SILVA

ARTHUR MARCHEZINI FERREIRA
LUIZ GUILHERME BRAGA

ANDRE GOMES FERREIRA

JOAO FRANCISCO SANTOS NETO

PEDRO HENRIQUE TAFAS DUQUE
FABIANO LUIZ MARQUES
WASHINGTON LUIS PEDROSA LOPES
ANGELO ROCHA NETO

JACQUES TONY RAMALHO SOUZA
VANGLEIK FERREIRA DA CRUZ
VALMIR ALVES PEREIRA

JAKSON NETO

LEANDRO CESAR DE ALMEIDA
BURANELLO

CRISTIANO MILEIB ANTUNES
GEORGE ALBERTO LOURENCO PAIXAO
RAFAEL SOARES GRAZZIOTTI
FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
JOSE RODRIGUES DE FRANCA
LEONARDO DE CARVALHO SIMOES
FREDERICO TAFAS DUQUE
WANDERLEY DOS SANTOS
RONILSON LAGE COELHO

PAULO ROGERIO DE MOURA

PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA LOPES
DIMAS WAGNER LAMOUNIER
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39
37
45
53
30
45
34
42
36
45
63
43
40
44

41
50
56
25
28
51
58
38

43

47
30
38
31
35
68
50
43
59
59
55

65
67

MASC

M3539
M3539
M4549
M5054
M3034
M4549
M3034
M4044
M3539
M4549
M6064
M4044
M4044
M4044
MO0014

M4044
M5054
M5559
M2529
M2529
M5054
M5559
M3539

M4044

M4549
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3539
M6569
M5054
M4044
M5559
M5559
M5559

M6569
M6569
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SEMPRE COM ELLA

RR ASSESSORIA

ESPACO MEIAS
RENEGADAS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

INDIVIDUAL MEIAS
RENEGADAS

00:54:41
00:55:05
00:55:06
00:55:12
00:56:30
00:56:59
00:57:50
00:58:16
00:59:06
00:59:14
00:59:23
00:59:36
00:59:46
01:00:03
01:00:22

01:00:22
01:00:39
01:00:53
01:01:04
01:02:00
01:02:03
01:03:19
01:04:17

01:04:58

01:05:08
01:05:46
01:05:59
01:06:14
01:06:15
01:06:44
01:10:01
01:10:03
01:11:42
01:12:26
01:14:02

01:16:02
01:20:15
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10KM MASC

69 1170 FERNANDO NERIS M 56 M5559 7 01:25:07
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